

單位:仟元

年 月	單月份合併營收-自結	其他(匯率調整數等)	累計合併營收
104/01	1,001,727		1,001,727
104/02	790,040		1,791,767
104/03	1,025,225	136	2,817,128
104/04	1,001,617		3,818,745
104/05	1,023,079		4,841,824
104/06	988,414	(2,689)	5,827,549
104/07	932,939		6,760,488
104/08	863,799		7,624,287
104/09	779,906	14,550	8,418,743
104/10	808,799		9,227,542
104/11	769,298		9,996,840
104/12	873,161	(3)	10,869,998